
 WOODBURY COUNTY 

ZONING COMMISSION 
Monday March 26,  2012 

6:00 PM  

 

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting Room 1st Floor, Woodbury 

County Courthouse, 7th and Douglas Streets, Sioux City, Iowa 

      

Agenda Item 

 

                              1. 

 

                              2. 

                                                                          

 

                   3. 

                  

                   4.                  

                   

                   5. 

 

                   

                   6.                                                                                      

 

                    

                   7.     

    

 

                    

        8.    

 

Election of 2012 Chairperson and Vice-Chairperson 

 

Appointment of 2012 Siouxland Interstate  

Metropolitan  Planning Council (SIMPCO) 

Commission Representative 

 

Approval of Commission  Minutes of August 22, 2011 Meeting 

 

Approval of Commission  Minutes of October 24, 2011 

Meeting 

 

Public Hearing and Consideration of Re-zoning Application 

for Sandra Kay Lau and Mark D. Pottorff and  

Recommendation to Board of Supervisors 

 

Review of Platinum Grain Urban Renewal Area Pursuant to 

Iowa Code Section 403.5 

 

Review and Recomendation to Board of Adjustment  

Re: Conditional Use Permit Application by Infinity Wind 

Power, LLC and Vicki Nippert for Meteorlogical Tower 

 

 

Any Citizen Wishing to be heard 
 

 

 

Next meeting scheduled for 6:00 PM  April 23, 2012 

Zoning Staff 

 

Chair 

 

                           

Chair 

 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

 

 

   



   

 


